
Schlossberg XC U11
Weiblich
1. 1103 Kiss, Nikoletta Bettina HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 0 2 2 2 3 3 12
2. 1104 Szávai, Petra HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 1 0 0 0 1 3 5
3. 1106 Spiss, Hannah AUT 2009 Racing Team Haiming 0 1 0 1 1 1 4
Männlich
1. 1108 Hauser, Max AUT 2008 GIANT Stattegg 3 2 2 3 3 3 16
1. 1107 Friedl, Ruben AUT 2009 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 2 3 2 3 3 3 16
3. 1105 Vogl, Xaver AUT 2009 Union MTB Club Koppl 1 2 0 3 1 3 10
4. 1109 Marczal, Marcell HUN 2008 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 0 2 0 1 3 3 9
5. 1102 Haimberger, Elias AUT 2008 Bike Team Kaiser 1 1 1 2 1 1 7
6. 1111 Pichler, Felix AUT 2009 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 9
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Schlossberg XC U11
Weiblich
1. 1103 Kiss, Nikoletta Bettina HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 01:38 01:46 01:49 01:57 01:52 01:59 02:00 12:58 --- 14,5
2. 1106 Spiss, Hannah AUT 2009 Racing Team Haiming 02:01 02:13 02:06 02:09 02:15 02:08 12:49 -1 LAP 12,6
3. 1104 Szávai, Petra HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 01:57 02:13 02:27 02:26 02:26 02:18 13:44 -1 LAP 11,7
DNS 1101 Pletzer, Lina AUT 2008 Im.puls Sport DNS DNS DNS

Männlich
1. 1107 Friedl, Ruben AUT 2009 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 01:26 01:31 01:34 01:34 01:35 01:32 01:37 01:32 12:17 --- 17,5
2. 1108 Hauser, Max AUT 2008 GIANT Stattegg 01:34 01:43 01:42 01:40 01:44 01:41 01:40 01:40 13:20 +1:03 16,2
3. 1105 Vogl, Xaver AUT 2009 Union MTB Club Koppl 01:39 01:41 01:41 01:39 01:45 01:42 01:48 01:47 13:38 +1:21 15,8
4. 1102 Haimberger, Elias AUT 2008 Bike Team Kaiser 01:33 01:42 01:43 01:44 01:45 01:53 02:00 12:17 -1 LAP 15,3
5. 1109 Marczal, Marcell HUN 2008 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 01:37 01:44 01:51 01:51 01:53 01:53 01:52 12:39 -1 LAP 14,9
6. 1111 Pichler, Felix AUT 2009 02:23 03:13 02:59 02:45 02:49 14:07 -3 LAP 09,5
7. 1112 Mayer, Marcel AUT 2009 MTB Kirchschlag 02:28 03:05 03:21 02:42 02:49 14:23 -3 LAP 09,3
DNS 1110 Gergely, Apor Ágoston HUN 2009 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team DNS DNS DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 12
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Schlossberg XC U13
Weiblich
1. 1317 Herzog, Eva 10035125195 AUT 2006 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 18 0:00
2. 1326 Weigelt, Paulina 10076606439 GER 2007 TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl Abt MTB/Ski 2 3 0 2 3 3 1 3 17 0:10
2. 1312 Ladstätter, Sophia 10056320608 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 3 0 3 2 3 3 0 3 17 0:10
4. 1329 Schlichtner, Magdalena 10077335959 AUT 2007 Bikeclub Giant STATTEGG 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 13 0:50
5. 1323 Kokes, Elena 10055788522 AUT 2006 UNION RC Bikerei 2 1 0 2 1 3 1 2 12 1:00
5. 1315 Klug, Filomena 10072206578 GER 2007 Union Mountainbike Club Koppl 1 2 2 1 3 2 0 1 12 1:00
7. 1302 Hutter, Anabel 10079292127 AUT 2007 rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 2 2 3 0 1 2 0 1 11 1:10
7. 1327 Sadnik, Theresa 10074570752 AUT 2007 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 1 3 0 2 1 3 0 1 11 1:10
9. 1304 Nöhrer, Isabella 10056322729 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 9 1:30
10. 1307 Gabl, Viktoria 10079712358 AUT 2007 Racing Team Haiming 2 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 8 1:40
11. 1331 Fraissl, Leonie BC3689 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 2:20
Männlich
1. 1311 Barret Maunz, Maks 10077254824 SLO 2007 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:00
2. 1309 Spiss, Daniel 10054833171 AUT 2006 Racing Team Haiming 3 2 3 1 3 3 2 3 20 0:20
3. 1305 Kosch, Johannes AUT 2007 LYSIVIR Racing Team Oberösterreich 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 3 19 0:30
3. 1328 Sadnik, Johannes 10074560244 AUT 2007 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 19 0:30
5. 1310 Friedl, Anatol 10079610106 AUT 2007 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 3 3 0 2 3 3 1 3 18 0:40
5. 1308 Vogl, Oliver 10077541578 AUT 2007 Union MTB Club Koppl 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 3 18 0:40
5. 1313 Kraus, Lucas 10075353725 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 18 0:40
8. 1306 Kiss, Vince Dániel 10023619581 HUN 2006 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 17 0:50
8. 1322 Kovács, Áron 10023622413 HUN 2007 FOCUS Team Hungary 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 17 0:50
8. 1318 Hauser, Lenz 10056320911 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 3 17 0:50
11. 1303 Nöhrer, Tobias 10056322628 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1 2 3 2 3 3 1 1 16 1:00
11. 1314 Moser, Markus 10080034175 AUT 2006 UNION RC Bikerei 2 3 2 1 3 3 1 1 16 1:00
13. 1330 Anzböck, Maximilian 10078935247 AUT 2007 urc-bikerei 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 15 1:10
13. 1316 Pommer, Elias 10056322527 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 15 1:10
15. 1325 Illgoutz, Moritz 10078823695 AUT 2007 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 14 1:20
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Schlossberg XC U13

Männlich
15. 1319 Gergely, Koppány Máté 10074044528 HUN 2006 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 14 1:20
17. 1320 Goritschnig, David 10079633849 AUT 2007 Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 2:40

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 28

Schlossberg XC 2018
Ergebnisliste Technikparcour
Pl. Nr. Name Lizenz Nat Jahrg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges Str.Z.

Zeitnehmung: Fipe sports results
www.fipe.at

2



Schlossberg XC U13
Weiblich
1. 1317 Herzog, Eva 10035125195 AUT 2006 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA 07:06 06:38 06:47 07:06 27:35 --- 13,9
2. 1326 Weigelt, Paulina 10076606439 GER 2007 TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl 07:37 07:01 07:20 07:18 29:14 +1:39 13,1
3. 1315 Klug, Filomena 10072206578 GER 2007 Union Mountainbike Club 09:04 07:07 07:18 07:21 30:49 +3:14 12,4
4. 1329 Schlichtner, Magdalena 10077335959 AUT 2007 Bikeclub Giant STATTEGG 08:45 07:16 07:34 07:34 31:07 +3:32 12,3
5. 1312 Ladstätter, Sophia 10056320608 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 08:08 07:46 07:59 07:32 31:24 +3:49 12,2
6. 1327 Sadnik, Theresa 10074570752 AUT 2007 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 09:29 07:42 07:48 08:08 33:04 +5:29 11,6
7. 1307 Gabl, Viktoria 10079712358 AUT 2007 Racing Team Haiming 10:06 07:54 07:49 25:59 -1 LAP 11,0
8. 1304 Nöhrer, Isabella 10056322729 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 10:19 08:28 08:14 27:00 -1 LAP 10,6
9. 1302 Hutter, Anabel 10079292127 AUT 2007 rts BikeKids 10:14 08:53 08:36 27:42 -1 LAP 10,3
10. 1323 Kokes, Elena 10055788522 AUT 2006 UNION RC Bikerei 10:15 08:50 08:45 27:49 -1 LAP 10,3
11. 1331 Fraissl, Leonie BC3689 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei 14:25 13:58 29:12 -2 LAP 06,5
DNS 1324 Sommer, Nicole 10056323436 AUT 2006 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing DNS DNS DNS

Männlich
1. 1310 Friedl, Anatol 10079610106 AUT 2007 GIANT Stattegg 06:39 06:19 06:09 05:56 25:01 --- 15,3
2. 1305 Kosch, Johannes AUT 2007 LYSIVIR Racing Team 06:35 06:23 06:09 05:56 25:02 +0:01 15,3
3. 1328 Sadnik, Johannes 10074560244 AUT 2007 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 06:36 06:23 06:12 05:58 25:08 +0:07 15,2
4. 1309 Spiss, Daniel 10054833171 AUT 2006 Racing Team Haiming 06:34 06:23 06:16 06:26 25:37 +0:36 14,9
5. 1311 Barret Maunz, Maks 10077254824 SLO 2007 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 06:29 06:53 07:05 06:59 27:25 +2:24 14,0
6. 1322 Kovács, Áron 10023622413 HUN 2007 FOCUS Team Hungary 07:28 06:51 06:59 06:46 28:01 +3:00 13,7
7. 1303 Nöhrer, Tobias 10056322628 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 08:00 06:51 06:50 06:28 28:07 +3:06 13,6
8. 1308 Vogl, Oliver 10077541578 AUT 2007 Union MTB Club Koppl 07:40 07:02 07:00 06:46 28:27 +3:26 13,5
9. 1316 Pommer, Elias 10056322527 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 07:33 07:10 07:08 06:59 28:49 +3:48 13,3
10. 1319 Gergely, Koppány Máté 10074044528 HUN 2006 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 08:09 06:58 06:55 06:59 28:59 +3:58 13,2
11. 1313 Kraus, Lucas 10075353725 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei 07:41 07:09 07:20 07:05 29:13 +4:12 13,1
12. 1306 Kiss, Vince Dániel 10023619581 HUN 2006 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 07:43 07:12 07:22 06:58 29:14 +4:13 13,1
13. 1325 Illgoutz, Moritz 10078823695 AUT 2007 08:07 07:36 07:54 07:37 31:13 +6:12 12,3
14. 1314 Moser, Markus 10080034175 AUT 2006 UNION RC Bikerei 08:06 07:30 08:30 08:41 32:45 +7:44 11,7
15. 1318 Hauser, Lenz 10056320911 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 07:58 08:14 08:23 08:52 33:25 +8:24 11,4
16. 1330 Anzböck, Maximilian 10078935247 AUT 2007 urc-bikerei 08:07 07:30 08:57 09:44 34:16 +9:15 11,2
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17. 1320 Goritschnig, David 10079633849 AUT 2007 Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt 11:11 10:06 11:16 33:01 -1 LAP 08,7
DNS 1301 Pletzer, Benjamin 10079632738 AUT 2007 Im.puls Sport DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1321 Oberlercher, Hannes 10078825012 AUT 2007 Sport am Wörthersee DNS DNS DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 31
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Schlossberg XC U15
Weiblich
1. 1514 Tóth-Almási, Borbála 10023653735 HUN 2004 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 20 0:00
2. 1517 Mlakar, Daša 10017582949 SLO 2004 MBK sportR.si 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 19 0:15
3. 1509 Ladstätter, Lena 10035141969 AUT 2004 GIANT Stattegg 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 3 18 0:30
4. 1526 Sumper, Nicole 10035138737 AUT 2004 Sport am Wörthersee 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 17 0:45
5. 1503 Reinbacher, Helene 10035134390 AUT 2005 Autohome Racing Team 2 2 0 2 2 3 2 2 15 1:15
6. 1525 Krebs, Sarah 10055850055 AUT 2004 RLM Omya Villach 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 14 1:30
7. 1527 Hadac, Aline 10035156016 AUT 2005 UNION RC Bikerei 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 9 2:45
Männlich
1. 1504 Lechner, Florian 10035156117 AUT 2005 Radunion St. Johann 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 0:00
2. 1519 Sachse, Simeon 10035134592 GER 2004 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 23 0:15
3. 1524 Frey, Valentin 10064051710 AUT 2004 Altis the bike team 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 22 0:30
3. 1518 Zillinger, Rafael 10035130148 AUT 2004 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:30
3. 1506 Kosch, Matthias 10035133582 AUT 2005 Lysivir Racing Team Oberösterreich 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 22 0:30
6. 1507 Gabl, Samuel 10035124084 AUT 2004 Racing Team Haiming 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 21 0:45
7. 1510 Lőrincz, Benedek 10023626352 HUN 2004 Dronepilot Racing Team 3 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 20 1:00
7. 1502 Holzer, Christoph 10035130047 AUT 2005 Tsv Bike Total Hartberg 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 20 1:00
9. 1523 Klien, Florian 10035121660 AUT 2005 Union RC Bikerei 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 19 1:15
9. 1520 Hammerle, Alexander 10035137121 AUT 2005 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 3 19 1:15
11. 1522 Kiss, Ádám György 10023620187 HUN 2005 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 18 1:30
12. 1511 Füri, Mátyás 10023604932 AUT 2005 Bike Zone Gödöllő 2 3 0 1 3 3 1 3 16 2:00
13. 1521 Chaid, Max 10035140454 AUT 2005 rts Bikekids 1 2 1 2 3 3 1 1 14 2:30
13. 1515 Goritschnig, Marco 10079633546 AUT 2005 Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt 1 2 0 2 2 3 1 3 14 2:30
15. 1516 Krammer, Jonathan AUT 2004 URC Bikerei 2 3 1 2 1 3 0 1 13 2:45
16. 1512 Starman, Gal SLO 2005 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 12 3:00

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 23
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Schlossberg XC U15
Weiblich
1. 1509 Ladstätter, Lena 10035141969 AUT 2004 GIANT Stattegg 10:54 09:56 09:43 09:25 39:57 --- 14,1
2. 1514 Tóth-Almási, Borbála 10023653735 HUN 2004 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 10:36 10:01 10:05 09:43 40:24 +0:27 13,9
3. 1517 Mlakar, Daša 10017582949 SLO 2004 MBK sportR.si 10:38 09:53 10:04 09:59 40:33 +0:36 13,9
4. 1503 Reinbacher, Helene 10035134390 AUT 2005 Autohome Racing Team 11:25 09:53 09:50 09:44 40:50 +0:53 13,8
5. 1525 Krebs, Sarah 10055850055 AUT 2004 RLM Omya Villach 11:41 10:07 10:09 10:08 42:04 +2:07 13,4
6. 1526 Sumper, Nicole 10035138737 AUT 2004 Sport am Wörthersee 12:03 11:53 11:52 35:47 -1 LAP 11,8
DNF 1527 Hadac, Aline 10035156016 AUT 2005 UNION RC Bikerei 15:08 DNF DNF DNF
DNS 1505 Posch, Alex Mia 10035129441 AUT 2005 TSV Bike Total Hartberg DNS DNS DNS

Männlich
1. 1507 Gabl, Samuel 10035124084 AUT 2004 Racing Team Haiming 08:35 08:12 08:20 08:10 33:16 --- 16,9
2. 1510 Lőrincz, Benedek 10023626352 HUN 2004 Dronepilot Racing Team 09:30 08:24 08:10 08:12 34:14 +0:58 16,4
3. 1520 Hammerle, Alexander 10035137121 AUT 2005 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 09:25 08:41 08:26 08:14 34:45 +1:29 16,2
4. 1506 Kosch, Matthias 10035133582 AUT 2005 Lysivir Racing Team 09:03 08:42 08:33 08:43 34:59 +1:43 16,1
5. 1502 Holzer, Christoph 10035130047 AUT 2005 Tsv Bike Total Hartberg 09:19 08:46 08:42 08:23 35:08 +1:52 16,0
6. 1519 Sachse, Simeon 10035134592 GER 2004 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC 08:46 09:00 08:50 08:49 35:23 +2:07 15,9
7. 1504 Lechner, Florian 10035156117 AUT 2005 Radunion St. Johann 08:56 09:34 09:30 09:20 37:19 +4:03 15,1
8. 1524 Frey, Valentin 10064051710 AUT 2004 Altis the bike team 09:23 09:03 09:34 09:31 37:29 +4:13 15,0
9. 1515 Goritschnig, Marco 10079633546 AUT 2005 Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt 11:21 09:03 08:57 08:43 38:02 +4:46 14,8
10. 1522 Kiss, Ádám György 10023620187 HUN 2005 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 11:15 10:26 10:07 10:14 42:01 +8:45 13,4
11. 1518 Zillinger, Rafael 10035130148 AUT 2004 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 10:36 10:46 10:53 10:18 42:31 +9:15 13,2
12. 1511 Füri, Mátyás 10023604932 AUT 2005 Bike Zone Gödöllő 12:17 10:24 10:23 10:11 43:12 +9:56 13,0
13. 1516 Krammer, Jonathan AUT 2004 URC Bikerei 12:28 10:16 10:27 10:20 43:31 +10:15 12,9
14. 1523 Klien, Florian 10035121660 AUT 2005 Union RC Bikerei 11:20 11:09 10:45 11:35 44:48 +11:32 12,5
15. 1521 Chaid, Max 10035140454 AUT 2005 rts Bikekids 12:27 10:27 10:26 33:19 -1 LAP 12,7
16. 1512 Starman, Gal SLO 2005 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 13:11 10:48 10:24 34:36 -1 LAP 12,2
DNS 1508 Schmölz, Simon 10035123175 AUT 2004 Sportunion Hinterbrühl DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1501 Hödlmoser, Dominik 10035142979 AUT 2005 Union MTB Club Koppl DNS DNS DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 26
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Schlossberg XC U17
Weiblich
1. 1732 Höller, Lena 10035128936 AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 22 0:00
1. 1713 Holland, Cornelia 10048897074 AUT 2002 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 22 0:00
3. 1703 Gruber, Valentina 10035126108 AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 20 0:40
4. 1720 Bokros, Csenge Anna 10023662930 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 19 1:00
5. 1719 Lackner, Annabell 10035138131 AUT 2003 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 18 1:20
6. 1731 Sadnik, Katharina 10035125906 AUT 2003 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 17 1:40
6. 1730 Klien, Fiona 10035121761 AUT 2003 Union RC Bikerei 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 17 1:40
6. 1723 Trócsányi, Laura 10023654240 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 17 1:40
11. 1722 Kiss, Kata Emma 10023620086 HUN 2002 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 1 15 2:20
9. 1726 Sommer, Clara 10035134188 AUT 2003 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 12 3:20
10. 1729 Gergely, Virág 10084203458 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 6 5:20
Männlich
1. 1727 Hatz, Lukas 10050146152 AUT 2002 Friesis Bikery JR Team 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 0:00
2. 1721 Baranyi, Dávid Áron 10023631204 HUN 2002 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 23 0:20
2. 1709 Hoendervangers, Ryan 10035123579 AUT 2003 Racing Team Haiming 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 23 0:20
4. 1725 Lang, Florian 10035121155 AUT 2002 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 22 0:40
4. 1718 Hauser, Theo 10035128330 AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:40
4. 1717 Lepka, Filip 10055882185 CZE 2003 Sportunion Hinterbrühl/ Eleven MERCEDES 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:40
4. 1712 Jonas, Kreiner 10035129542 AUT 2003 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:40
8. 1710 Churfürst, Daniel 10035121862 AUT 2002 UNION RC Bikerei 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 21 1:00
19. 1734 Ertl, Marco 10035129643 AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 21 1:00
9. 1705 Katzlinger, Lorenz 10035140757 AUT 2002 Öamtc Power Bike Team Windhaag 3 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 20 1:20
9. 1701 Reinbacher, Valentin 10035134491 AUT 2003 Autohome Racing Team 3 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 20 1:20
11. 1733 Fraissl, Robin 10035125603 AUT 2003 URC Bikerei 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 3 19 1:40
11. 1711 Lőrincz, Bendegúz 10023626251 HUN 2002 Dronepilot Racing Team 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 19 1:40
13. 1728 Feiel, Markus 10035121357 AUT 2002 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 18 2:00
13. 1715 Starman, Jaka SLO 2002 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 1 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 18 2:00

Schlossberg XC 2018
Ergebnisliste Technikparcour
Pl. Nr. Name Lizenz Nat Jahrg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges Str.Z.

Zeitnehmung: Fipe sports results
www.fipe.at

1



Schlossberg XC U17

Männlich
13. 1714 Moser, Gregor 10058794512 AUT 2002 UNION RC Bikerei 2 3 1 2 3 3 2 2 18 2:00
13. 1706 Posch, Erik 10035129340 AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2 2 0 2 3 3 3 3 18 2:00
17. 1704 Berger, David 10035153790 AUT 2003 Öamtc Power Bike Team Windhaag 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 3 17 2:20
18. 1724 Szabo, Levente 10054903903 HUN 2002 ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld am see 1 3 0 2 3 3 1 1 14 3:20

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 30
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Schlossberg XC U17
Weiblich
1. 1713 Holland, Cornelia 10048897074 AUT 2002 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 09:04 09:09 09:14 09:24 09:29 46:18 --- 15,2
2. 1720 Bokros, Csenge Anna 10023662930 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 10:20 09:00 09:08 09:05 09:10 46:41 +0:23 15,1
3. 1731 Sadnik, Katharina 10035125906 AUT 2003 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 10:52 09:16 09:14 09:30 08:52 47:42 +1:24 14,7
4. 1732 Höller, Lena 10035128936 AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 09:10 09:23 09:34 10:08 09:30 47:42 +1:24 14,7
5. 1703 Gruber, Valentina 10035126108 AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 10:26 09:37 09:27 09:35 09:35 48:39 +2:21 14,4
6. 1730 Klien, Fiona 10035121761 AUT 2003 Union RC Bikerei 11:26 09:36 09:53 10:04 09:48 50:46 +4:28 13,8
7. 1726 Sommer, Clara 10035134188 AUT 2003 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing 12:37 09:38 09:40 09:36 09:33 52:01 +5:43 13,5
8. 1719 Lackner, Annabell 10035138131 AUT 2003 11:52 10:17 10:22 10:52 11:10 54:31 +8:13 12,9
9. 1723 Trócsányi, Laura 10023654240 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 12:55 11:13 11:42 11:43 47:32 -1 LAP 11,8
10. 1729 Gergely, Virág 10084203458 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 14:40 12:12 13:11 12:51 55:53 -1 LAP 10,0
DNF 1722 Kiss, Kata Emma 10023620086 HUN 2002 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 14:02 DNF DNF DNF

Männlich
1. 1721 Baranyi, Dávid Áron 10023631204 HUN 2002 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs 07:30 07:54 07:33 07:33 07:43 07:40 45:49 --- 18,4
2. 1710 Churfürst, Daniel 10035121862 AUT 2002 UNION RC Bikerei 08:36 07:48 07:58 07:43 07:40 07:38 47:20 +1:31 17,8
3. 1709 Hoendervangers, Ryan 10035123579 AUT 2003 Racing Team Haiming 07:29 07:54 08:05 08:05 08:12 07:56 47:39 +1:50 17,7
4. 1701 Reinbacher, Valentin 10035134491 AUT 2003 Autohome Racing Team 08:48 07:47 07:56 08:10 08:07 07:56 48:41 +2:52 17,3
5. 1718 Hauser, Theo 10035128330 AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 08:23 08:02 08:17 08:27 08:19 08:06 49:30 +3:41 17,0
6. 1725 Lang, Florian 10035121155 AUT 2002 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 08:22 08:04 08:22 08:29 08:24 08:11 49:50 +4:01 16,9
7. 1728 Feiel, Markus 10035121357 AUT 2002 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 09:46 08:04 08:05 08:12 08:04 08:17 50:26 +4:37 16,7
8. 1711 Lőrincz, Bendegúz 10023626251 HUN 2002 Dronepilot Racing Team 09:27 08:01 08:04 08:22 08:21 08:37 50:49 +5:00 16,6
9. 1727 Hatz, Lukas 10050146152 AUT 2002 Friesis Bikery JR Team 07:13 07:36 09:39 07:31 07:44 11:50 51:31 +5:42 16,4
10. 1705 Katzlinger, Lorenz 10035140757 AUT 2002 Öamtc Power Bike Team 09:16 08:12 08:21 08:24 08:39 08:49 51:40 +5:51 16,3
11. 1712 Jonas, Kreiner 10035129542 AUT 2003 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 08:42 08:31 08:45 08:44 08:38 09:01 52:18 +6:29 16,1
12. 1724 Szabo, Levente 10054903903 HUN 2002 ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld am see 10:47 08:10 08:24 08:30 08:34 08:35 53:16 +7:27 15,8
13. 1717 Lepka, Filip 10055882185 CZE 2003 Sportunion Hinterbrühl/ 08:41 08:34 08:46 09:08 09:20 09:12 53:38 +7:49 15,7
14. 1715 Starman, Jaka SLO 2002 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10:13 08:46 08:59 08:44 08:54 08:55 54:28 +8:39 15,5
15. 1706 Posch, Erik 10035129340 AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 10:13 08:46 10:10 09:56 09:49 48:52 -1 LAP 14,4
16. 1714 Moser, Gregor 10058794512 AUT 2002 UNION RC Bikerei 10:42 09:16 09:28 09:58 09:57 49:19 -1 LAP 14,2
17. 1704 Berger, David 10035153790 AUT 2003 Öamtc Power Bike Team 11:24 09:32 09:48 09:56 09:51 50:29 -1 LAP 13,9
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18. 1733 Fraissl, Robin 10035125603 AUT 2003 URC Bikerei 10:06 09:05 11:47 10:25 10:02 51:23 -1 LAP 13,7
DNF 1734 Ertl, Marco 10035129643 AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 08:58 08:32 08:24 09:15 DNF DNF DNF
DNS 1716 Klösterer, Clemens AUT 2003 DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1708 Trattnig, Jonas 10035136717 AUT 2002 SC-Mirnock DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1707 Kovar, Stefan 10048988620 AUT 2002 Wiener Sport-Club DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1702 Werani, Luca 10035119943 AUT 2002 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ DNS DNS DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34
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